
5th Michelin 12H PAUL RICARD 2025

3 - 5 July 2025Qualifying 3 - Classes GT3
Paul Ricard - 5842 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

73 Proton Huber Competition 2:02.333 71 33.446 37.226 51.612 2:02.2843 6 71 1 1

28 TFT Racing 2:02.804 72 33.535 37.498 51.740 2:02.7737 6 74 4 2

98 Dragon Racing 2:02.893 53 33.518 37.403 51.802 2:02.7235 5 42 3 3

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:03.200 74 33.524 37.346 51.895 2:02.7654 4 33 2 4

72 Juta Racing 2:03.661 85 33.583 37.751 52.327 2:03.6618 8 85 9 8

93 Red Ant Racing 2:03.761 46 33.826 37.655 52.280 2:03.7614 4 47 7 6

56 Scuderia P raha 2:03.789 27 33.964 37.644 52.155 2:03.7632 4 39 6 5

81 Era Motorsport 2:03.801 58 33.794 37.701 52.306 2:03.8015 5 56 8 7

42 Prime Speed Sport 2:04.737 69 33.867 38.024 52.601 2:04.4926 2 58 10 9

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:05.333 510 34.209 37.566 53.451 2:05.2267 7 510 5 11

71 Juta Racing 2:05.604 711 34.221 38.208 53.035 2:05.4648 7 711 11 10

96 RD Signs - Siauliai Racing Team 2:07.769 412 34.952 38.327 54.054 2:07.3334 4 213 12 12

90 E2P Racing 2:08.165 213 35.256 38.503 54.270 2:08.0292 2 514 13 13

21 HAAS RT 2:08.657 714 34.886 38.558 55.060 2:08.5043 7 612 14 15

11 HOFOR Racing 2:09.395 315 35.565 38.921 54.823 2:09.3097 3 315 15 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

98 Dragon Racing 2:02.893 51 33.518 37.403 51.802 2:02.7235 5 42 3 3

28 TFT Racing 2:02.804 72 33.535 37.498 51.740 2:02.7737 6 74 4 2

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:03.200 73 33.524 37.346 51.895 2:02.7654 4 33 2 4

73 Proton Huber Competition 2:02.333 74 33.446 37.226 51.612 2:02.2843 6 71 1 1

56 Scuderia P raha 2:03.789 25 33.964 37.644 52.155 2:03.7632 4 39 6 5

42 Prime Speed Sport 2:04.737 66 33.867 38.024 52.601 2:04.4926 2 58 10 9

81 Era Motorsport 2:03.801 57 33.794 37.701 52.306 2:03.8015 5 56 8 7

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:05.333 51 34.209 37.566 53.451 2:05.2267 7 510 5 11

71 Juta Racing 2:05.604 72 34.221 38.208 53.035 2:05.4648 7 711 11 10

90 E2P Racing 2:08.165 23 35.256 38.503 54.270 2:08.0292 2 514 13 13

21 HAAS RT 2:08.657 74 34.886 38.558 55.060 2:08.5043 7 612 14 15

11 HOFOR Racing 2:09.395 35 35.565 38.921 54.823 2:09.3097 3 315 15 14

96 RD Signs - Siauliai Racing Team 2:07.769 46 34.952 38.327 54.054 2:07.3334 4 213 12 12

72 Juta Racing 2:03.661 87 33.583 37.751 52.327 2:03.6618 8 85 9 8
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